
Дата  Населенный пункт  Время  

14.02.2024 П. Кикерино  
деревня Кикерино  

13:00-14:00 
14:05-15:00 

06.03.2024  Калитино  
Деревня Калитино 
Деревня Каргалозы  
Деревня Глумицы  

10:00-11:00 
11:05-12:00 
13:00-13:30 
13:45-14:15 

06.03.2024 Торосово 
Курголово   

13:15-14:15 
14:30-15:00 

10.04.2024 Курковицы  
Холоповицы  
Озера 
Село  
Малое Заречье  

09:00-10:00 
10:05-10:30 
10:45-11:15 
11:30-12:00 
13:00-13:30 

08.05.2024 Клопицы  
Медниково  
Ольхово  

09:00-10:00 
10:05-10:30 
10:45-11:15 

19.06.2024 Арбонье  
Мыза-арбонье  

10:00-10:45 
11:00-11:45 

10.07.2024  Лисино 
Роговицы  

10:00-10:45 
11:00-11:45 

17.07.2024 Волгово  
Муратово  
Горки  

09:00-10:00 
10:05-10:30 
10:45-11:15 

07.08.2024 П. Кикерино  
деревня Кикерино 

13:00-14:00 
14:05-15:00 

11.09.2024 Калитино  
Деревня Калитино 
Деревня Каргалозы  
Деревня Глумицы 

10:00-11:00 
11:05-12:00 
13:00-13:30 
13:45-14:15 

18.09.2024 Торосово 
Курголово   

13:15-14:15 
14:30-15:00 

09.10.2024 Курковицы  
Холоповицы  
Озера 
Село  
Малое Заречье  

09:00-10:00 
10:05-10:30 
10:45-11:15 
11:30-12:00 
13:00-13:30 

23.10.2024 Клопицы  
Медниково  
Ольхово  

09:00-10:00 
10:05-10:30 
10:45-11:15 

06.11.2024 Волгово  
Муратово  
Горки  

09:00-10:00 
10:05-10:30 
10:45-11:15 

  

 


